5.1 Wire and Cable Markers   .......................................................... 144
5.3 RFID Cable Ties and Accessories   .............................................. 147
5.2 Hazardous Area Identification   .............................................. 146
5Identification Systems
NOTES
5.1
144 Further information at www.HellermannT
Identification Systems

• Ideal for marking larger wire and cable bundles
• Halogen free
• Low smoke pr
• Perforated format that includes fastening slots for cable ties
• Available in various colours
transfer
TIPTAG - High performance cable bundle marking.
TIPTAG HF - Limited Fire Hazard Tiptags, Halogen free
TYPE
Length
(L)
Width
(W)
Pack
Qty Colour Article-No.
TIPTAG11X65BU 65.0 11.0 190 pcs. Blue (BU) 556-20066
TIPTAG11X65RD 65.0 11.0 190 pcs. Red (RD) 556-20062
TIPTAG11X65WH 65.0 11.0 190 pcs. White (WH) 556-20069
TIPTAG11X65YE 65.0 11.0 190 pcs. Yellow (YE) 556-20064
TIPTAG15X65WH 65.0 15.0 190 pcs. White (WH) 556-21069
TIPTAG15X65YE 65.0 15.0 190 pcs. Yellow (YE) 556-21064
TIPTAG11X100BU 100.0 11.0 120 pcs. Blue (BU) 556-20080
TIPTAG11X100RD 100.0 11.0 120 pcs. Red (RD) 556-20091
TIPTAG11X100WH 100.0 11.0 120 pcs. White (WH) 556-20079
TIPTAG11X100YE 100.0 11.0 120 pcs. Yellow (YE) 556-20074
TIPTAG15X100RD 100.0 15.0 120 pcs. Red (RD) 556-21096
TIPTAG15X100WH 100.0 15.0 120 pcs. White (WH) 556-21079
TIPTAG15X100YE 100.0 15.0 120 pcs. Yellow (YE) 556-21074
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.
5.1
145Further information at www.HellermannT

• Weather resistant
• Abrasion resistant
• Good resistance to chemicals
• Available in white and yellow as standard
• Perforated format with fastening slots for cable ties
thermal transfer
TIPTAG PU - The printed mark has a tattoo-like permanency.
TIPTAG - UV-stabilised Tiptags, Polyurethane
TYPE
Length
(L)
Width
(W)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TTAGPU11X65WH 65.0 11.0 190 pcs. White (WH) 556-25012
TTAGPU11X65YE 65.0 11.0 190 pcs. Yellow (YE) 556-25019
TTAGPU15X65WH 65.0 15.0 190 pcs. White (WH) 556-25007
TTAGPU15X65YE 65.0 15.0 190 pcs. Yellow (YE) 556-25011
TTAGPU11X100WH 100.0 11.0 125 pcs. White (WH) 556-25021
TTAGPU11X100YE 100.0 11.0 125 pcs. Yellow (YE) 556-25020
TTAGPU15X100WH 100.0 15.0 125 pcs. White (WH) 556-25006
TTAGPU15X100YE 100.0 15.0 125 pcs. Yellow (YE) 556-25010
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available. More colours on request.
5.2
146 Further information at www.HellermannT

TYPE
Strap Width
max. (G)
Number of
lines
Characters
per line
Number of
characters
Width
(W)
Length
(L)
Pack
Qty Article-No.
MBML10X45 4.6 1 8 8 10.0 45.0 1,000 pcs. 544-80101
MBML10X90 4.6 1 23 23 10.0 90.0 500 pcs. 544-80102
MBML20X45 4.6 3 8 24 20.0 45.0 1,000 pcs. 544-80201
MBML20X90 4.6 3 23 69 20.0 90.0 500 pcs. 544-80202
MBML10X100 4.6 1 23 23      10.0             100.0 500 pcs. 540-10002
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.
147
5.3